PRODUCTS
PIERGIACOMI SUD 2023
THE COMPANY
06/06/2023
FOUNDATION: 1979
QUALITY CERTIFICATON: ISO9001:2015
HEAD QUARTER & MANUFACTURING PLANT:
ITALY Ascoli Piceno

WATCH
A VIDEO
Order code A (mm) B (mm)
PPR5000D 7.62 12
PPR5001D 10.16 15
PPR5002D 12.70 18
PPR5003D 15.24 20
«90°» FORMING PLIERS-PN5040/7D
06/06/2023
It bends the leads to 90°. With adjustable
stop to adjust the forming distance (A)
For components leads max Ø 1.3 mm. ESD
safe handles.
List of
itemsWATCH
A VIDEO
«90°» FORMING PLIERS-PN5040/90D
06/06/2023
It cuts and bends the leads to 90° in one
step. With adjustable stop to adjust the
forming distance (A)
For components leads max cut Ø 1.0mm.
ESD safe handles.
List of
itemsWATCH
A VIDEO
«L» SHAPE FORMING PLIERS-PTR30LD
06/06/2023
It bends the leads in an “L” shape and
cuts off the residual part in one step.
For components leads max cut Ø
0.8mm. ESD safe handles.
WATCH
A VIDEO
List of
items
CUT AND PRESS FORMING PLIERS-TS30D
06/06/2023
It cuts and presses the component wire
against the PCB in one step.
For components leads max cut Ø
1.0mm. ESD safe handles.
WATCH
A VIDEO
List of
items
CUT AND PRESS FORMING AIR PLIERS-TPPTS6000
06/06/2023
It cuts and presses the component wire
against the PCB in one step. Pneumatic.
Lever activation.
For components leads max cut Ø
1.3mm. ESD safe handles.
List of
items
CUT AND BEND FORMING PLIERS-TP30D

List of
items
Order code A (mm)
PN5050/04D 5.08
PN5050/10D 2.54
PN5050/16D 3.81
WATCH
VIDEOS!
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/3-14-15D
06/06/2023
Special pliers that forms the CENTRAL LEAD of TO220 and
TO247 (3 LEADS) at a specific pitch. Available in 3 models
with different pitches (A)mm. For components leads max Ø
0.6mm. ESD safe handles.
List of
items
Order code A (mm)
PN5050/3D 5.08
PN5050/14D 3.00
PN5050/15D 2.54
WATCH
VIDEOS!
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/73D
06/06/2023
Special pliers that forms AT 90° the TO220 (3 LEADS) LEAVING the CENTRAL LEAD 3.81mm SHORTER
than the side ones. For components leads max Ø 0.6mm. ESD safe handles.
List of
items
WATCH
A VIDEO
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/60D
06/06/2023
Special pliers that forms the SIDE LEADS OF TO220 and TO247 (3 LEADS) AT 1.5mm PITCH AND THE
CENTRAL LEAD AT 4.5mm PITCH. For components leads max Ø 0.6mm. ESD safe handles.
List of
items
WATCH
A VIDEO
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/25-49D
06/06/2023
Special pliers that forms the CENTRAL LEAD of TO92 at a
specific pitch. Available in 2 models with different pitches
(A)mm. For components leads max Ø 0.6mm.
ESD safe handles.
List of
items
Order code A (mm)
PN5050/25D 1.27
PN5050/49D 2.54
WATCH
VIDEOS!
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/6-17D
06/06/2023
List of
items
Order code A (mm)
PN5050/6D 2.54
PN5050/17D 3.81
WATCH
VIDEOS!
Special pliers that forms AT 90° the TO220 (3 LEADS)
LEAVING THE CENTRAL LEAD LONGER THAN THE SIDE
LEADS. Available in 2 models with 2 lengths (A)mm. For
components leads max Ø 0.6mm. ESD safe handles.
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/37-46D
06/06/2023
List of
items
Order code A (mm)
PN5050/37D 2.54
PN5050/46D 3.81
WATCH
VIDEOS!
Special pliers that forms AT 90° the TO220 (5 LEADS)
LEAVING LEADS 2-4 SHORTER OF (A)mm THAN LEADS 1-3-
5. Available in 2 models with different lengths (A)mm. For
components leads max Ø 0.6mm. ESD safe handles.
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/21-D
06/06/2023
List of
items
Special pliers that forms AT 90° the TO220 (5 LEADS) LEAVING LEADS 1-3-5 SHORTER OF 3.81mm
THAN LEADS 2-4. For components leads max Ø 0.6mm. ESD safe handles.
WATCH
A VIDEO
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/36-53D
06/06/2023
List of
items
Order code A (mm)
PN5050/36D 3.00
PN5050/53D 2.54
WATCH
VIDEOS!
Special pliers that forms AT 90° the TO220 (5 LEADS). IT
FORMS LEADS 2-4 AT (A)mm PITCH. Available in 2 models
with different PITCHES (A)mm. For components leads max
Ø 0.6mm. ESD safe handles.
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/38-54D
06/06/2023
List of
items
Order code A (mm)
PN5050/38D 3.00
PN5050/54D 2.54
WATCH
VIDEOS!
Special pliers that forms AT 90° the TO220 (5 LEADS). IT
FORMS LEADS 1-3-5 AT (A)mm PITCH. Available in 2
models with different PITCHES (A)mm. For components
leads max Ø 0.6mm. ESD safe handles.
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/19D
06/06/2023
List of
items
Special pliers that forms the TO220 (5 LEADS). IT FORMS LEADS 1-3-5 AT 4mm PITCH and LEADS 2-4 AT
1.5mm PITCH. For components leads max Ø 0.6mm. ESD safe handles.
WATCH
A VIDEO
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/47-67D
06/06/2023
List of
items
Order code A (mm)
PN5050/47D 2.54
PN5050/67D 3.81
WATCH
VIDEOS!
Special pliers that forms AT 90° the TO220 (7 LEADS)
LEAVING LEADS 2-4-6 SHORTER OF (A)mm THAN LEADS 1-
3-5-7. Available in 2 models with different lengths (A)mm.
For components leads max Ø 0.6mm. ESD safe handles.
«TO» FORMING PLIERS –PN5050/77D
06/06/2023
List of
items
Special pliers that forms the TO220 (7 LEADS) IT FORMS LEADS 2-4-6 AT 2.54mm PITCH. For